
LOT 24
IN OR 1499/1474
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

ROTHSCHILD MICHAEL & LINDA
2155 PURCELL DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

03/14/2024 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

284,627
7,328

175,000
466,955
268,313
198,642

HX HB 50,000
148,642
466,955

0

408,902

1499/1474 5/17/2007 WD Q I 284,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTGOMERY DONNA H & 

ROTHSCHILD MICHAEL 

1499/1473 5/17/2007 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTGOMERY DONNA H &

MONTGOMERY DONNA H 
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

20131099 ROOF 10,300 05/16/2013

6439 NEW CONSTR 48,000 03/25/1991

2008HX Base Yr

2155 PURCELL DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 2,060 130.6536 163.32 336,439 1991 1991 0 0 0 15.40 84.60

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 219,136

FGR 445 55 245 33,851

FOP 16 30 5 691

UEP 320 60 192 26,528

UOP 64 20 13 1,796

UOP 96 20 19 2,625

2,527 2,060 284,627

BAS=[YR=1993] W9 UOP=[YR=2011] N16 W4 UEP=[YR=2011] W20
UOP=[YR=2011] W6 S16 E6 N16$ S16 E20 N16$ S16 E4$ W37 S30 E4
S12 E10 N3 E9 FOP=[YR=1993]  E4 FGR=[YR=1993] S12 E20 N19 W7
N5 W13 S12 $ N4 W4 S4 $ N4 E4 N8 E13 S5 E6 N10  R2 U2 N4  L2
U2  N14 $ .

BAS
1993

9
37

30

4

12

10
3

9

4

4

8

13

5
6

10

2.9

4

2.9

14

UOP
2011

16

4

16

4

UEP
2011

20

16

20

16UOP
2011

6

16

6

16

FOP
19934

4

4

4

FGR
1993

12

20

19

7

5

13

12

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1991 1991 3 70 2,450

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 831.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1991 1991 3 62 2,679

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 98.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2004 2004 3 64 2,007

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2004 2004 3 64 192

7,328

1 000100 C SFR 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


